1 2 3 4
0
100
200
300
400
500
0
50
100
150
200
CPL [kg] CPL DEFLECTION [mm]
DL [kg] DL DEFLECTION [mm]
Span [m]
Fu
ll
Lo
ad
 [k
g]
Distributed Load Centre Point Load
SPAN [m] Point load
[kg/m]
Full load
[kg] [mm]
Full load
[kg] [mm]
1 438 438 9.4 219 7.5
2 109 218 37.4 109 29.9
3 49 147 84.2 73 67.4
4 27 108 149.7 55 119.8
Code Tube (mm) W (cm) H (cm) D (cm) Weight (kg) Volume (mc)
SU30050 50x2 50 5 5 0.70 0.001
SU30100 50x2 100 5 5 1.10 0.002
SU30150 50x2 150 5 5 1.50 0.003
SU30200 50x2 200 5 5 1.90 0.004
SU30250 50x2 250 5 5 2.30 0.005
SU30300 50x2 300 5 5 2.70 0.006
Variants
Aluminium extruded tubes, Ø 50x2 mm 6082 T6
• Plate: conical quick-lock connectors.
• Fast connection kit FCU5 included.
POWERTRUSS SERIES40
SU30
Quick connection, 1 spigot, 2 pins, 2 safety spring, SU30
FCU5
Included
Aluminium extrude tube 50x2mm circle
truss, 4x FCU5 included
41POWERTRUSS SERIES
Code Type Way (nr) Angle Orient. Vertex W (cm) H (cm) D (cm)
SU30T3 T3 3 90° - - 50 5 50
Code Type Way (nr) Angle Orient. Vertex W (cm) H (cm) D (cm)
SU30L2045 L2 2 45° - - 50 5 50
SU30L2060 L2 2 60° - - 50 5 50
SU30L2090 L2 2 90° - - 50 5 50
SU30L2120 L2 2 120° - - 50 5 50
SU30L2135 L2 2 135° - - 50 5 50
Variants
Code Orient. Vertex D.Ext (cm) D.Int. (cm) H (cm) D (cm) Weight (kg) Arc num
SU30C200 - - 200 190 5 5 8.60 4
SU30C300 - - 300 290 5 5 13 4
SU30C400 - - 400 390 5 5 17.40 4
Variants
Joints
Circular Trusses
SU30C
3-way joint for SU30 Series,
extrude tube 50x2mm, 2x
FCU5 included
SU30T3
2-way corner for SU30, extrude tube
50x2mm, FCU5 included
SU30L2